14/09/2024
21/09/2024
28/09/2024
05/10/2024
12/10/2024
26/10/2024
02/11/2024
09/11/2024
16/11/2024
30/11/2024
07/12/2024
11/01/2025
18/01/2025
01/02/2025
08/02/2025
22/02/2025
01/03/2025
08/03/2025
22/03/2025
29/03/2025
05/04/2025
12/04/2025
19/04/2025
03/05/2025
10/05/2025
17/05/2025

Ail de Rousset
Beaujolais Basket
Ail de Rousset
Caluire

Forez B./Montbrison
Ail de Rousset
Quest lyonnais

Ail de Rousset
Golfe Juan/Vallauris
Ail de Rousset
Sapela Basket

Ail de Rousset

Le Cannet
Rognonas

Ail de Rousset
Pontoise ULR

Ail de Rousset

Ail de Rousset
Saint-Vallier 2

Ail de Rousset

La Ravoire/Challes
Ail de Rousset
Marseille Smuc

Ail de Rousset

Montpellier Mosson
Ail de Rousset

CALENDRIER RENCONTRES NM2 POULE A

Rognonas
Ail de Rousset

Pontoise ULR

Ail de Rousset

Ail de Rousset
Saint-Vallier 2

Ail de Rousset

La Ravoire/Challes
Ail de Rousset
Marseille Smuc

Ail de Rousset
Montpellier Mosson
Ail de Rousset

Ail de Rousset
Beaujolais Basket
Ail de Rousset
Caluire

Forez B./Montbrison
Ail de Rousset
QOuest lyonnais

Ail de Rousset
Golfe Juan/Vallauris
Ail de Rousset
Sapela Basket

Ail de Rousset

Le Cannet




